

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).9143/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2011 in MCRC No.6833/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT INDORE)

LALJI MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 23/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.  
for Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Christi Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Chhaya Kirti, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv. (NP)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed by the counsel for the petitioner, the matter is  
adjourned by eight weeks.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Usha Sharma)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|